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            Find Live comedy


                        Where?
England

                                        All London                                

                                                  London  -  Central                                        

                                                  London  -  North                                        

                                                  London  -  South                                        

                                                  London  -  East                                        

                                                  London  -  West                                        

                                        North East                                

                                        All North West                                

                                                  North West  -  Greater Manchester                                        

                                                  North West  -  Liverpool                                        

                                        All Midlands                                

                                                  Midlands  -  West Midlands                                        

                                                  Midlands  -  East Midlands                                        

                                        Yorkshire                                

                                        The East                                

                                        All South East                                

                                                  South East  -  Surrey, Kent and Sussex                                        

                                                  South East  -  Hants, Dorset and Wiltshire                                        

                                                  South East  -  South Midlands                                        

                                        South West                                
Edinburgh Fringe
Wales
Scotland
Northern Ireland
Republic of Ireland
Channel Islands



            When?

                    Yesterday
                
Today
Wednesday, 10th April
Thursday, 11th April
Friday, 12th April
Saturday, 13th April
Sunday, 14th April
Monday, 15th April
Tuesday, 16th April
Wednesday, 17th April
Thursday, 18th April
Friday, 19th April
Saturday, 20th April
Sunday, 21st April
Monday, 22nd April
Tuesday, 23rd April
Wednesday, 24th April
Thursday, 25th April
Friday, 26th April
Saturday, 27th April
Sunday, 28th April
Monday, 29th April
Tuesday, 30th April
Wednesday, 1st May
Thursday, 2nd May
Friday, 3rd May
Saturday, 4th May
Sunday, 5th May
Monday, 6th May
Tuesday, 7th May
Wednesday, 8th May
Thursday, 9th May
Friday, 10th May
Saturday, 11th May
Sunday, 12th May
Monday, 13th May
Tuesday, 14th May
Wednesday, 15th May
Thursday, 16th May
Friday, 17th May
Saturday, 18th May
Sunday, 19th May
Monday, 20th May
Tuesday, 21st May
Wednesday, 22nd May
Thursday, 23rd May
Friday, 24th May
Saturday, 25th May
Sunday, 26th May
Monday, 27th May
Tuesday, 28th May
Wednesday, 29th May
Thursday, 30th May
Friday, 31st May
Saturday, 1st June
Sunday, 2nd June
Monday, 3rd June
Tuesday, 4th June
Wednesday, 5th June
Thursday, 6th June
Friday, 7th June
Saturday, 8th June
Sunday, 9th June
Monday, 10th June
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            All the latest news about comedy and comedians: stand-up, TV sitcoms and sketch shows, comedy movies, etc…
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                                    Comic heads to the Falklands
                                


                                31/03/2003 …  Comic Toby Foster is heading to the Falkland Islands to entertain the troops.
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                                    Brits dominate Golden Rose shortlist
                                


                                31/03/2003 …  British comedy shows are to dominate this year's Golden Rose awards festival in Montreux.
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                                    New competition seeks entries
                                


                                31/03/2003 …  A new competition has been launched to find the best in new sketch comedy.
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                                    BBC mulls new Irish sketch show
                                


                                31/03/2003 …  The BBC is considering a new sketch show featuring the best of Irish comedy talent.
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                                    Bates joins Coogan's movie
                                


                                31/03/2003 …  Kathy Bates has joined the cast of Steve Coogan's first Hollywood movie, Around The World In 80 Days.
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                                    South Park to continue to 2005
                                


                                31/03/2003 …  The creators of South Park have signed up a two-year deal to keep their show on the air until 2005.

                            

                        
                                    

            

                    
                Fri 28 March 2003

                
                
                                            
                            
                                
                                    [image: Moore trouble for Bush | Satirist's next movie project unveiled]
                                
                                                            
                            
                                
                                    Moore trouble for Bush
                                


                                
                                    Satirist's next movie project unveiled
                                


                                28/03/2003 …  Michael Moore's next film will probe the relationship between the Bin Laden and Bush families.
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                                    Dick Van Dyke show to return
                                


                                27/03/2003 …  Classic US comedy The Dick Van Dyke Show could be returning after almost 40 years.
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                Chortle had 253,000 unique visitors in February 2024. We are currently listing 21,450 upcoming comedy events.
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                    Quote

                    

                                        “Once you've realised you've got the kind of face people laugh at rather than swoon over, you concentrate on making people laugh”

                    – Marty Feldman
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